5:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:30 PM

NEVADA

Oncology Society

* K X

Spring Conference
May 10,2018

Agenda

Registration, Networking Reception & Resource Center

Welcome, Introductions & Dinner Served
Annabel Barber, MD, FACS
Treasurer, Nevada Oncology Society

Radiation and Immunotherapy: Advances in Combined Therapy
and Future Directions

Anshu K. Jain, MD

Ashland Bellefonte Cancer Center and the Yale School of Medicine

And the Winner is...Innovations from a Future Leader in
Oncology

NOS Resident Research Award Winner

More than Skin Deep? Melanoma Advances in 2018
Maris Jones, MD

Kaiser Permanente

Closing Remarks

Agenda Subject to Change



