

Spring Conference May 10, 2018

## Agenda

5:30 PM	<b>Registration</b> , Networking Reception & Resource Center
6:30 PM	Welcome, Introductions & Dinner Served Annabel Barber, MD, FACS
	Treasurer, Nevada Oncology Society
6:45 PM	<b>Radiation and Immunotherapy: Advances in Combined Therapy and Future Directions</b> Anshu K. Jain, MD
	Ashland Bellefonte Cancer Center and the Yale School of Medicine
7:30 PM	And the Winner isInnovations from a Future Leader in Oncology
	NOS Resident Research Award Winner
7:45 PM	<b>More than Skin Deep? Melanoma Advances in 2018</b> Maris Jones, MD <i>Kaiser Permanente</i>
8:30 PM	Closing Remarks

Agenda Subject to Change